Group A

Brazil

- Croatia

2014 FIFA World Cup Brazil ™

Start list

# 1 12JUN 2014 17:00 Sao Paulo / Arena De Sao Paulo / BRA

Referee:

4th official:

Match Commissioner:
General Coordinator:

Brazil (BRA)

Name

JULIO CESAR
Dani ALVES
Thiago SILVA (C)
DAVID LUIZ
MARCELO
HULK
PAULINHO
FRED
NEYMAR
OSCAR

LUIZ GUSTAVO

Substitutes

1
5
13
14
15
16
18
19
20
21
22
23

JEFFERSON
FERNANDINHO
DANTE
MAXWELL
HENRIQUE
RAMIRES
HERNANES
WILLIAN
BERNARD
JO

VICTOR
MAICON

Yuichi NISHIMURA (JPN)
Alireza FAGHANI (IRN)
Essam EI-Din AHMED (EGY)
Rafael TINOCO (GUA)

Coach Luiz Felipe SCOLARI (BRA)

Croatia (CRO)

#

1
2
4
5
6
7
9
10
11
18
20

Name

Stipe PLETIKOSA
Sime VRSALJKO
lvan PERISIC
Vedran CORLUKA
Dejan LOVREN
lvan RAKITIC
Nikica JELAVIC
Luka MODRIC
Darijo SRNA (C)
lvica OLIC

Mateo KOVACIC

Substitutes
3

8
12
13
14
16
19
21
22
23
17
15

Danijel PRANJIC
Ognjen VUKOJEVIC
Oliver ZELENIKA
Gordon SCHILDENFELD
Marcelo BROZOVIC
Ante REBIC
SAMMIR

Domagoj VIDA
EDUARDO

Danijel SUBASIC
Mario MANDZUKIC
Milan BADELJ

Coach Niko KOVAC (CRO)

MP
Min
GF
GA
Y

Matches played Pos

Minutes played GK
Goals for MF
Goals against DF
Single yellow card FW

2Y=R Expulsion due to 2nd caution (o}

R

Direct red card DOB

Position
Goalkeeper
Midfielder
Defender
Forward
Captain
Date of birth

ST

ST

Pos DOB

GK | 03/09/79
DF | 06/05/83
DF | 22/09/84
DF | 22/04/87
DF | 12/05/88
FW | 25/07/86
MF | 25/07/88
FW | 03/10/83
FW | 05/02/92
MF | 09/09/91
MF | 23/07/87
GK | 02/01/83
MF | 04/05/85
DF | 18/10/83
DF | 27/08/81
DF | 14/10/86
MF | 24/03/87
MF | 29/05/85
MF | 09/08/88
FW | 08/09/92
FW | 20/03/87
GK | 21/01/83
DF | 26/07/81
Pos DOB

GK | 08/01/79
DF | 10/01/92
MF | 02/02/89
DF | 05/02/86
DF | 05/07/89
MF | 10/03/88
FW | 27/08/85
MF | 09/09/85
DF | 01/05/82
FW | 14/09/79
MF | 06/05/94
DF | 02/12/81
MF | 20/12/83
GK | 14/05/93
DF | 18/03/85
MF | 16/11/92
FW | 21/09/93
MF | 23/04/87
DF | 29/04/89
FW | 25/02/83
GK | 27/10/84
FW | 21/05/86
MF | 25/02/89

Status

Absent

Not eligible to play
Injured

Misses next match if
booked

Assistant referee 1:
Assistant referee 2:
Reserve assistant referee:

Club

Toronto FC (CAN)

FC Barcelona (ESP)

Paris Saint-Germain . (FRA)
Chelsea FC (ENG)

Real Madrid CF (ESP)

FC Zenit St. Petersb. (RUS)
Tottenham Hotspur FC (ENG)
Fluminense FC (BRA)

FC Barcelona (ESP)
Chelsea FC (ENG)

VL Wolfsburg (GER)

Botafogo FR (BRA)
Manchester City FC (ENG)
FC Bayern Muenchen (GER)
Paris Saint-Germain . (FRA)
SSC Napoli (ITA)

Chelsea FC (ENG)

FC Internazionale (ITA)
Chelsea FC (ENG)
Shakhtar Donetsk (UKR)
Atletico Mineiro (BRA)
Atletico Mineiro (BRA)

AS Roma (ITA)

Club

FC Rostov (RUS)
Genoa CFC (ITA)

VfL Wolfsburg (GER)
FC Lokomotiv Moscow (RUS)
Southampton FC (ENG)
Sevilla FC (ESP)

Hull City FC (ENG)

Real Madrid CF (ESP)
Shakhtar Donetsk (UKR)
VfL Wolfsburg (GER)
FC Internazionale (ITA)

Panathinaikos FC (GRE)

FC Dynamo Kyiv (UKR)

NK Lokomotiva Zagreb (CRO)
Panathinaikos FC (GRE)
GNK Dinamo Zagreb (CRO)
ACF Fiorentina (ITA)

Getafe CF (ESP)

FC Dynamo Kyiv (UKR)
Shakhtar Donetsk (UKR)

AS Monaco (FRA)

FC Bayern Muenchen (GER)
Hamburger SV (GER)

H

179
175
182
189
174
179
181
186
175
181
188

190
179
189
177
186
181
180
176
166
191
195
186

193
183
187
192
188
184
187
173
182
183
181

172
184
192
191
180
185
178
184
177
191
188
186

Toru SAGARA (JPN)
Toshiyuki NAGI (JPN)
Hassan KAMRANIFAR (IRN)
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FIFAWORLD CUP
Brasil

Shirt: yellow Shorts: blue Socks: white
Competition statistics
Y 2Y=R R

MP ' Min GF

GA

Shirt: red/white Shorts: white Socks: blue
Competition statistics

MP | Min GF GA | Y 2Y=R R
GF GA GD Pts
BRA 0 0 0 0
CRO 0 0 0 0
MEX 0 o 0 [}
CMR 0 0 0 0

THU 12 JUN 2014 20:53 CET / 15:53 Local time - Version 1

2014 FIFA WORLD CUP BRAZIL™

FIFA PARTNERS

24°C/75°F Hum.: 63%

(| R e ]
Cercits JEE erivare LR VISA

FIFA WORLD CUP SPONSORS

;2'—’«., Zocciod) (GRURERIALR) j<hon oo g U
w [ ApexBlasxl: ‘ 6

NATIONAL SUPPORTERS.

. FOOTBALL

Page

1/1




